

Work Order : 10907C

```

*****
Job #      Description      JOB INFORMATION      Type Bill To
*****
              removed unit and lowered, raised new
              unit and installed, connected harness
              and freeze sense, tightened bolts to
              seal unit, ran unit for 15 minutes with
              all testing good, was cold out and
              couldnt get a perfect test due to temp
*****

```

```

*****
Job # Part No      Description      PARTS      Bill to      Qty      Price      Total
*****
1      755790716500 3G FAN CONTROL MODULE      W-1047      1      88.09      88.09
4      82207174      COLEMAN MACH AC MACH 8 P W-1047      1      1,686.44      1,686.44
*****

```

```

*****
Job# Lab Code      Description      LABOUR      Mech Bill to      Hrs      Rate      Total
*****
1 WARR      MANUFACTURER WARRANTY JS      W-1047      0.65      140.00      91.00
3 WARR      MANUFACTURER WARRANTY JS      I-PCM      0.50      70.00      35.00
4 WARR      MANUFACTURER WARRANTY JS      W-1047      0.50      140.00      70.00
4 WARR      MANUFACTURER WARRANTY JS      W-1047      1.00      140.00      140.00
*****

```

```

*****
Job # Excode      Description      EXTRAS      bill to      Qty      Price      Total
*****
SC SC      SERVICE CALL      I-SAP      54.00      3.75      202.50
SC SC      SERVICE CALL      I-SAP      54.00      3.75      202.50
SC SC      SERVICE CALL      I-SAP      0.00      3.75      0.00
4 FRT      FREIGHT      W-1047      1.00      9.95      9.95
*****

```

```

*****
                                BILLINGS SUMMARY
Type Bill Id      Parts      Labour      Sublet      Extras      Tax      Total
*****
I      PCM      0.00      35.00      0.00      0.00      0.00      35.00
I      SAP      0.00      0.00      0.00      405.00      0.00      405.00
W      1047      1774.53      301.00      0.00      9.95      0.00      2,085.48

Totals      1774.53      336.00      0.00      414.95      0.00      2,525.48
*****

```

&k2S
&k0S